
Grandmont Rosedale  

Creative Arts Summer Program 

Program Schedule 
 

Week 1 (June 25th, 26th, 27th) 

Tuesday, June 25 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Orientation, learn about online portfolio, build pinhole cameras to use at next session 

Wednesday, June 26* 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Photography Part 1, FIELD TRIP: Shoot images at Stoepel Park, develop images at 
darkroom 

Thursday, June 27*  

 Redford Library 12-3 pm 

 Topic(s): FIELD TRIP to Wayne State University’s Hilberry Theatre to watch the play “Cinderella 
or Its Okay to Be Different” 

 
Week 2 (July 2nd, 3rd, July 4th Holiday NO CLASS) 

 

Tuesday, July 2 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 

Tuesday, July 3 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Photography Part 2, color wheels, photography scavenger hunt 

Tuesday, July 4* 

 NO CLASS - Happy Independence Day! 
 

Week 3 (July 9th, 10th, 11th) 
 

Tuesday, July 9 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 



Wednesday, July 10* 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Guided tour of the Detroit Institute of Arts (DIA) and magnet-making workshop at the 
DIA 

Thursday, July 11 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

Week 4 (July 16th, 17th, 18th) 
 

Tuesday, July 16 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 

Wednesday, July 17 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Jewelry-making, key-chain making 

Thursday, July 18 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

 
Week 5 (July 23rd, 24th, 25th) 

 

Tuesday, July 23 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 

Wednesday, July 24 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Various arts/crafts (ex: wall art, bowl-making, placemat making, etc.) (open to all-ages) 

Thursday, July 25 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

 

 



Week 6 (July 30th, 31st, August 1st) 
 

Tuesday, July 30 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 

Wednesday, July 31 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Card making, bookmark making, gallery planning 

Thursday, August 1 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

Week 7 (August 6th, August 7th, August 8th) 
 

Tuesday, August 6 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 

Wednesday, August 7* 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): FIELD TRIP to Artist Village; painting; meet Blight Busters crew; brainstorm community 
improvement projects 

Thursday, August 8 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

 
Week 8 (August 13th, 14th, 15th) 

 

Tuesday, August 13 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, “Instructor’s choice” activity 

Wednesday, August 14* 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): FIELD TRIP to Heidelberg Project (guided tour), “found art” workshop at Heidelberg 

 



Thursday, August 15 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

Week 9 (August 20th, 21st, 22nd) 
 

Tuesday, August 20 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): E-portfolio, community improvement project planning 

Wednesday, August 21 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 
Topic(s): Pottery/ceramics 

Thursday, August 22 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 

Week 10 (August 27th, 28th, 29th, 31st) 
 

Tuesday, August 27 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, E-portfolio, community project planning, “Instructor’s Choice” activity 

Wednesday, August 28 

 Redford Library 12-4pm 
Topic(s): Design flyers for gallery, gallery planning, budget workshop for community project 

Thursday, August 29 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre 
 

Friday, August 30* 

 Community House 6-8 pm 

 Topic(s): Theatre, DRESS REHERSAL  

Saturday, August 31* 

 Community House 2-8 pm 

 GALLERY/SHOW (youth will show their art work and perform their play) 



 
 

Program Site Addresses: 
Grandmont Rosedale Development Corporation (GRDC) (Hosting organization) 
19800 Grand River Ave 
Detroit, MI 48223 
 
North Rosedale Park Community House 
18445 Scarsdale 
Detroit, MI 48223 
 
Detroit Public Library – Redford Branch 
Teen Center - Basement 
21200 Grand River Ave 
Detroit, MI 48219 
 
Field Trip Addresses 
 
Please note, transportation will be provided for ALL field trips. We have only provided these addresses to 
you as a point of reference. Please drop off your child at the regularly scheduled drop-off location 
(Redford Branch of the Detroit Public Library) on field trip days. 
  
The Heidelberg Project 
3600 Heidelberg Street 
Detroit, MI 48207 
 
Redford Artist Village 
17336 Lahser Road 
Detroit, MI 48219 
 
The Hilberry Theatre 
4743 Cass Avenue 
Detroit, MI 48202 
 
Detroit Institute of Arts (DIA) 
5200 Woodward Ave 
Detroit, MI 48202 
 

* This symbol indicates special program hours or special events (i.e. fieldtrips, gallery 
exhibition).   
 

 
This schedule of events will also be made available on www.mygrandmontrosedale.org 
 
 


